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Keynote speaker:
Sonia Roschnik, Director Sustainable Development Unit

Oral presentations and posters about research, practice and
education related to sustainable health and healthcare

Exhibitor tables and networking time
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Time
09:30
10.00

10:15

10:35

10:55

Presenters

Registration
Welcome address

Jennie Aronsson &
Janet Richardson

Tania Wiseman

Stephen Wythe &
Jonathon Groome

Presentation Title

Can sustainability sessions in undergraduate nurse education
influence practice?

Sustainable later leisure lifestyles

Barts Health PVC recycling project

11:15 - 11:40 Refreshments, posters and exhibitor tables

11:40

12.00

12:20

12:40

Jackie Matthews

Peter Allum

Fiona McNaeuill

Sabrina Carter

Operation Smile

An ethnographic study of sustainability attitudes and
behaviour amongst operational NHS Ambulance staff

Use of consumer-level wearable devices for measurement of
health-related data. A bilateral scoping review

Sustainability in acute mental health practice: tackling waste
from the ocean to the ward

13:00 — 14:00 Lunch, posters and exhibitor tables

14:00

14:30

14:50

15:10

15:20

15:40

16:00-
16:10

Keynote speaker:
Sonia Roschnik

Helen Herrera

Chantelle Rizen

Movement break

Lucy Colwell, Jamie
Cooper & Nana
Tomova

Hayley Carmichael &

Susie Vernon

Prof Debra Humphris

Vice-Chancellor

Sustainable development in health — small steps and big
changes

Household disposal of unwanted medicines and
environmental pollution.

The carbon footprint of operating theatres: a systematic
review

Getting it right: Towards sustainable solutions in Motivational
Interviewing Education for inter professional working

Many actions can create big change

Prizes and closing address



