

### **University of Brighton**

### Sustainability Special Interest Group 5th Annual Conference

## 3 May 2019

**Checkland C122 Falmer campus University of Brighton** 

# Sustainability and Health: Small Steps, Big Changes

blogs.brighton.ac.uk/sustainabilityhealth SustainabilitySHS@brighton.ac.uk



#### **Keynote speaker:**

Sonia Roschnik, Director Sustainable Development Unit

Oral presentations and posters about research, practice and education related to sustainable health and healthcare

**Exhibitor tables and networking time** 







Time	Presenters	Presentation Title
09:30	Registration	
10.00	Welcome address	
10:15	Jennie Aronsson & Janet Richardson	Can sustainability sessions in undergraduate nurse education influence practice?
10:35	Tania Wiseman	Sustainable later leisure lifestyles
10:55	Stephen Wythe & Jonathon Groome	Barts Health PVC recycling project
11:15 – 11:40 Refreshments, posters and exhibitor tables		
11:40	Jackie Matthews	Operation Smile
12.00	Peter Allum	An ethnographic study of sustainability attitudes and behaviour amongst operational NHS Ambulance staff
12:20	Fiona McNeill	Use of consumer-level wearable devices for measurement of health-related data. A bilateral scoping review
12:40	Sabrina Carter	Sustainability in acute mental health practice: tackling waste from the ocean to the ward
13:00 – 14:00 Lunch, posters and exhibitor tables		
14:00	Keynote speaker: Sonia Roschnik	Sustainable development in health – small steps and big changes
14:30	Helen Herrera	Household disposal of unwanted medicines and environmental pollution.
14:50	Chantelle Rizen	The carbon footprint of operating theatres: a systematic review
15:10	Movement break	
15:20	Lucy Colwell, Jamie Cooper & Nana Tomova	Getting it right: Towards sustainable solutions in Motivational Interviewing Education for inter professional working
15:40	Hayley Carmichael & Susie Vernon	Many actions can create big change
16:00- 16:10	Prof Debra Humphris Vice-Chancellor	Prizes and closing address